MARKET CLASSES
Class 11

Hailey Day
Lizzy Tharp
Meadow Evans
Bransen Bellville
Class 12

Kya Kurka
Willow Evans
Paislee Bregg
Meadow Evans
Class 13

Elizabeth Vanluven
Natalie Grover
Lillian VanLuven

Samantha

Stanke

FFA Elite - May 26, 2024
Market Lambs

Weight Placing
White Faced Market Lamb 85 2
White Faced Market Lamb 96 4
White Faced Market Lamb 96 3
White Faced Market Lamb 99 1
Placing
White Faced Market Lamb 108 2
White Faced Market Lamb 111 1
White Faced Market Lamb 117 3
White Faced Market Lamb 128 4
Placing
Black Faced Market Lamb 77 1
Black Faced Market Lamb 78 3
Black Faced Market Lamb 84 4
Black Faced Market Lamb 85 2



Class 14

Hadley

Elizabeth

Samantha

JT

Mikaela

Dani

Reece

Hailey

Class 15

Micayla

Savannah

Meadow

Caryana

Eli

audrey

Alexandria

Rachel

Taryn

Briddell

Stanke

Stanke

Schweihofer

Talbot

Wares

Kruger

Day

Wick

Cummings

Evans

Ley

Lightner

salazar

Love

Newsom

Hoppa

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Weight

90

90

92

92

93

93

95

95

97

97

98

99

99

99

100

100

100

Placing

Placing



Class 16

Tucker

Dani

Willow

Eli

Savannah

Aubrey

Tally

JT

Maegan

Class 17

Lyla

Kace

Mikaela

Katlyn

Dani

Hailey

Kole

Bransen

Bregg

Wares

Evans

Lightner

Cummings

Rosser

Laaeman

Schweihofer

Schutte

Grimmett

Kruger

Talbot

Cunningham

Wares

Day

Kruger

Bellville

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Weight

101

101

101

102

102

103

103

103

105

108

108

108

108

108

109

110

110

Placing

Placing

10



Class 17

Taryn

Aubrey

Class 18

Audrey

Kole

Kace

Autumn

Riley

Maegan

Paislee

Buster

Mikaela

Taryn

Class 19

Elizabeth

Dani

Maegan

Tucker

Hoppa

Rosser

salazar

Kruger

Kruger

Wireman

Ray

Schutte

Bregg

Brown

Talbot

Hoppa

Stanke

Wares

Schutte

Bregg

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black-Faced-MarketLamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Black Faced Market Lamb

Weight

110

112

114

115

115

115

117

118

118

118

118

Weight

124

124

124

125

Placing

Placing

Placing



Class 19 Weight

Allison Cords Black Faced Market Lamb 126
Class 20

Rachel Newsom Black Faced Market Lamb 127
Katlyn Cunningham Black Faced Market Lamb 128
Molly Bateman Black Faced Market Lamb 129
Kya Kurka Black Faced Market Lamb 130
Rachel Newsom Black Faced Market Lamb 140

Champion Market Lambs

Champ Kole Kruger

Res Dani Wares
3rd Overall Mikaela Talbot
4th Overall Taryn Hoppa

5th Overall Mikaela Talbot

Placing

Placing



