## FFA Elite - May 26, 2024 Market Lambs

MARKET C	LASSES			
Class 11			Weight	Placing
Hailey	Day	White Faced Market Lamb	85	2
Lizzy	Tharp	White Faced Market Lamb	96	4
Meadow	Evans	White Faced Market Lamb	96	3
Bransen	Bellville	White Faced Market Lamb	99	1
Class 12				Placing
Kya	Kurka	White Faced Market Lamb	108	2
Willow	Evans	White Faced Market Lamb	111	1
Paislee	Bregg	White Faced Market Lamb	117	3
Meadow	Evans	White Faced Market Lamb	128	4
Class 13				Placing
Elizabeth	Vanluven	Black Faced Market Lamb	77	1
Natalie	Grover	Black Faced Market Lamb	78	3
Lillian	VanLuven	Black Faced Market Lamb	84	4
Samantha	Stanke	Black Faced Market Lamb	85	2

Class 14			Weight	Placing
Hadley	Briddell	Black Faced Market Lamb	90	6
Elizabeth	Stanke	Black Faced Market Lamb	90	7
Samantha	Stanke	Black Faced Market Lamb	92	8
JT	Schweihofer	Black Faced Market Lamb	92	3
Mikaela	Talbot	Black Faced Market Lamb	93	1
Dani	Wares	Black Faced Market Lamb	93	4
Reece	Kruger	Black Faced Market Lamb	95	2
Hailey	Day	Black Faced Market Lamb	95	5
Class 15				Placing
Micayla	Wick	Black Faced Market Lamb	97	9
Savannah	Cummings	Black Faced Market Lamb	97	3
Meadow	Evans	Black Faced Market Lamb	98	5
Caryana	Ley	Black Faced Market Lamb	99	7
Eli	Lightner	Black Faced Market Lamb	99	2
audrey	salazar	Black Faced Market Lamb	99	6
Alexandria	Love	Black Faced Market Lamb	100	8
Rachel	Newsom	Black Faced Market Lamb	100	4
Taryn	Норра	Black Faced Market Lamb	100	1

Class 16			Weight	Placing
Tucker	Bregg	Black Faced Market Lamb	101	3
Dani	Wares	Black Faced Market Lamb	101	1
Willow	Evans	Black Faced Market Lamb	101	8
Eli	Lightner	Black Faced Market Lamb	102	9
Savannah	Cummings	Black Faced Market Lamb	102	7
Aubrey	Rosser	Black Faced Market Lamb	103	4
Tally	Laaeman	Black Faced Market Lamb	103	5
JT	Schweihofer	Black Faced Market Lamb	103	2
Maegan	Schutte	Black Faced Market Lamb	105	6
Class 17				Placing
Lyla	Grimmett	Black Faced Market Lamb	108	9
Kace	Kruger	Black Faced Market Lamb	108	5
Mikaela	Talbot	Black Faced Market Lamb	108	3
Katlyn	Cunningham	Black Faced Market Lamb	108	10
Dani	Wares	Black Faced Market Lamb	108	1
Hailey	Day	Black Faced Market Lamb	109	7
Kole	Kruger	Black Faced Market Lamb	110	2
Bransen	Bellville	Black Faced Market Lamb	110	6

Class 17			Weight	Placing
Taryn	Норра	Black Faced Market Lamb	110	4
Aubrey	Rosser	Black Faced Market Lamb	112	8
Class 18				Placing
Audrey	salazar	Black Faced Market Lamb	114	9
Kole	Kruger	Black Faced Market Lamb	115	1
Kace	Kruger	Black Faced Market Lamb	115	4
Autumn	Wireman	Black Faced Market Lamb	115	8
Riley	Ray	Black Faced Market Lamb	117	
Maegan	Schutte	Black Faced Market Lamb	117	5
Paislee	Bregg	Black Faced Market Lamb	118	6
Buster	Brown	Black Faced Market Lamb	118	7
Mikaela	Talbot	Black Faced Market Lamb	118	2
Taryn	Норра	Black Faced Market Lamb	118	3
Class 19			Weight	Placing
Elizabeth	Stanke	Black Faced Market Lamb	124	4
Dani	Wares	Black Faced Market Lamb	124	1
Maegan	Schutte	Black Faced Market Lamb	124	3
Tucker	Bregg	Black Faced Market Lamb	125	5

Class 19			Weight	Placing
Allison	Cords	Black Faced Market Lamb	126	2
Class 20				Placing
Rachel	Newsom	Black Faced Market Lamb	127	5
Katlyn	Cunningham	Black Faced Market Lamb	128	3
Molly	Bateman	Black Faced Market Lamb	129	1
Kya	Kurka	Black Faced Market Lamb	130	2
Rachel	Newsom	Black Faced Market Lamb	140	4
	Cł	nampion Market Lan	nbs	
Champ	Kole Kruger			
Res	Dani Wares			
3rd Overall	Mikaela Talbot			
4th Overall	Taryn Hoppa			
5th Overall	Mikaela Talbot			